Invoice Date Name

12/01/16
12/02/16
12/03/16

12/01/16
12/02/16
12/03/16

12/01/16
12/02/16
12/03/16

12/01/16
12/02/16
12/03/16

12/01/16
12/02/16
12/03/16

12/01/16
12/02/16
12/03/16

12/01/16
12/02/16
12/03/16

Mike Brown
Mike Brown
Mike Brown

Leon Daniels
Leon Daniels
Leon Daniels

Vernon Everitt
Vernon Everitt
Vernon Everitt

Howard Carter
Howard Carter
Howard Carter

lan Nunn
lan Nunn
lan Nunn

Nick Brown
Nick Brown
Nick Brown

Michele Dix
Michele Dix
Michele Dix

Total
£8.40
£8.82
£6.03

£8.40
£8.40
£7.18

£8.40
£8.40
£8.32

£8.40
£8.40
£8.00

£8.40
£8.40
£7.92

£8.40
£8.40
£4.91

£8.40
£8.40
£8.40



	Mobile Phone

